- Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Washington 33 State #47
Eddy County, New Mexico

221
457
585
755
971
1056
1312
1699
1742
1955
2252
2508
2892
3191
3532
4173
4344
4600
4856
5167

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ZQZ% day of /\J/)] PM})%’ , 2012
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2.21
2.36
1.28
1.70
2.16
0.85
2.56
3.87
0.43
213
3.00
2.56
3.84
2.99
3.41
6.41
1.71
2.56
2.56
3.1

0.50
1.00
0.30
1.60
0.00
4.30
6.90
5.80
5.60
7.00
4.80
4.80
1.50
0.70
0.30
0.40
0.50
0.70
0.30
0.50

0.88
1.75
0.53.
2.80
0.00
7.53
12.08
3.00
9.80
12.25
8.40
8.40
2.63
1.23
0.53
0.70
0.88
1.23
0.53
0.88

1.93 1.93
413 6.06
0.67 6.74
4.76 11.50
0.00 11.50
6.40 17.89
30.91 48.80
11.61 60.41
4.21 64.63
26.09 90.72
25.20 115.92
21.50 137.42
10.08 147.50
3.66 151.17
1.79 152.96
4.49 157.44
1.50 1568.94
3.14 162.08
1.34 163.42
2.72 166.14
RECEIVED '
FEB 2 0 2013 !
NMOCD ARTESIA ¢
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Archie Brown - General Manager

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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Sy 2 Notary Public, State of Texas

y Commission Expires |
March 03 03, 2 2015 7

XS
3 ",,’; OF

- s

\‘ \\"



